
 

Beacon Hill 

7136 32nd Avenue South 
 

Charming 1955 built home with hardwood 

floors, a fireplace in the living room, kitchen 

that overlooks the spacious rear yard, two bed-

rooms  and the full bath on the main level, a 

third bedroom or office upstairs, double pane 

windows, and a 1-car attached garage. Large 

eating area off the kitchen includes the laundry 

area. Quiet non-thru street. Close to the light 

rail  Othello station , Van Asselt school and 

community center and I-5. 

 

 

Offered at  $229,000 

Year Built:     

Square Ft:      

Lot Size:        

Bedrooms:     

Bathrooms:    

Off St. Pkg:        

Taxes:           

Heat:             

MLS #: 

                Benjamin Chotzen 
 

Gerrard Beattie & Knapp, LLC 

                       (206) 948-3208 

                      BenjaminChotzen@yahoo.com 

1955 

1000 sf. 

8760 sf. 

3 

1 

1 car garage 

$1,752 for 2010 

Oil 

214879 

Buyer should verify any interest of concern to buyer’s satisfaction.  Sellers, listing agent and Gerrard Beattie & Knapp LLC make no warranties of any kind, either expressed or implied. 


